

WORLD PHONE PLUS*

TARIFF PLANS FOR VOICE, DATA AND SMS

	"SILVER+" PLAN	"GOLD+" PLAN	"PLATINUM+" PLAN	"VIP+" PLAN
Monthly recurring charge	\$399	\$499	\$599	\$1 200
High Speed Internet (LTE/4G/3G)	4GB	6GB	9GB	UNLIMITED
GSM Voice minutes - anywhere from anywhere	400 Minutes	600 Minutes	900 Minutes	UNLIMITED
WIFI CallingVoice minutes - from anywhere to anywhere	Included in minutes			UNLIMITED WIFI MINUTES
SMS	UNLIMITED SMS			
Countries with local phone number for incoming calls	1 Local Number	2 Local Numbers	3 Local Numbers	5 Local Numbers
Smart Caller ID the called party will see your existing number	1 destination free	2 destinations free	3 destinations free	5 destinations free
	\$25 each additional destination			
Usage in the USA	Unlimited use of mobile voice and internet services the world. One			phone. One account.
Connection Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100	\$100

^{*} Requires compatible equipment